

pachet materiale

I.D.: 43057387

Data publicarii 12.02.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.816,91 RON - 2.816,91 RON

Descriere: 1 5013554 PROFIL DE COLT 25X25 3M 20.00 BUC 4.82 96.46 19 18.34 2 2020469 TEAVA PP PRES 32 CU FIBRA UBP L=4M 4.00 BUC 21.49 85.95 19 16.33 3 2010552 TEAVA PP PRES 25 CU FIBRA 4.00 BUC 17.82 71.26 19 13.54 4 7027177 SAC PP 600X1000MM 25BUC/SET 1.00 SET 25.01 25.01 19 4.75 5 5000722 IPSOS RIG. SUPER 25KG 2.00 BUC 52.96 105.92 19 20.12 6 1029016 COLIER CU GARNITURA 1-1/2" 50506B000060C 6.00 BUC 3.90 23.39 19 4.45 7 1033440 PREZON METAL 8X80 79782 29.00 BUC 0.85 24.61 19 4.68 8 7005421 COLIER 1" +DIBLU 50505B000040C 4.00 BUC 4.46 17.85 19 3.39 9 2018469 KIT ROB TERM COLTAR COMPLET NICHELAT 1/2 3.00 BUC 50.42 151.26 19 28.74 10 5000149 SPUMA PU CONSTR.FOAM 700 ML BISON 2.00 BUC 18.49 36.97 19 7.03 11 2001033 TEU PP PRES 40X32X40 6.00 BUC 2.30 13.82 19 2.62 12 2000944 RACORD PP PRES 40X11/4FI 9.00 BUC 17.60 158.37 19 30.09 13 2000346 REDUCTIE PP PRES 40X32 10.00 BUC 1.02 10.17 19 1.93 14 2000626 REDUCTIE PP PRES 32X25 6.00 BUC 0.54 3.23 19 0.61 15 2000624 REDUCTIE PP PRES 25X20 10.00 BUC 0.30 3.03 19 0.57 16 2013891 RACORD SEMIOLANDEZ PP PRES 20X1/2 FI 2.00 BUC 6.91 13.82 19 2.62 17 2008239 COT PP PRES 90GR REDUS 20MM 2.00 BUC 0.59 1.18 19 0.22 18 2001876 FILTRU IMPURITATI Y 1" 1.00 BUC 23.52 23.52 19 4.47 19 2001391 RAC OLANDEZ FIL INT-INT 330 1 ZN BM 2.00 BUC 8.37 16.74 19 3.18 20 2005543 GARNITURA OLANDEZ 1" 4.00 BUC 0.58 2.32 19 0.44 21 2001346 RACORD OLANDEZ PP PRES 32X1FE 4.00 BUC 14.91 59.63 19 11.33 22 2000639 COT PP PRES 32X45 6.00 BUC 1.14 6.86 19 1.30 23 2000636 COT PP